HRA 2,000 2,000 6,000 ESIC 263 863

Conveyance Allowance 2,000 2,000 6,000 Professional Tax 200 200

Medical Allowance 2,000 2,000 6,000 LWF 0 25

Incentive 0 12,000 12,000

Gross Earnings 23,000 35,000 1,15,000 Gross Deductions 2,263 10,088

Net Pay 32,737 1,04,912

Total Pay 32,737 1,04,912

In words : Thirty Two Thousand Seven Hundred And Thirty Seven Rupees Only.

** This is a system generated payslip, hence signature not required.